16
EAE Series
Aluminum Slim Edge-Lit
Pictogram Sign
FEATURES
•  Slim-profile extruded aluminum housing
• Low-profile EZ2 Die-Cast aluminum canopy
•  Universal surface mounting – wall, ceiling or end mount

RIGHT FROM HERE
12-1/2” [31 .9 cm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES / ARROW COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTION
EAE=  extruded aluminum
edge-lit pictogram
exit sign
1= single, no arrow
L=  single face, left arrow
R=  single face, right arrow
A= double faces, arrow left or right
_U9= arrow up1
_D9= arrow down1
_U4= arrow up 45°1
_D4= arrow down 45°1
1  Indicates 1 or 2 faces
OW= off-white
TA= textured aluminum
B= black
AC= 120 to 347VAC only
U= 120 to 347VAC; 6 to 24VDC
UI=  Self-powered,120 to 347VAC1
U48= 120 to 347VAC; 48VDC
U120= 120 to 347VAC; 120VDC
2120= 2 wires 120VAC/VDC
1 Self-Powered (120 min . time base)
LP=  Panel shipped
separately1
1 Order panel separately
EXAMPLE: EAE2OWAC
PICTOGRAM
STRAIGHT FROM
HERE
POWER CONSUMPTION
MODEL AC SPECS DC SPECS
AC-only 120 to
347VAC
Less than
3W - -
AC/DC
standard
120 to
347VAC
Less than
3W 6 to 24VDC Less than
2 .5W
AC/48VDC 120 to
347VAC
Less than
3W 48VDC 2W
AC/120VDC 120 to
347VAC
Less than
3W 120VDC 4 .7W
Two-wire
120V AC/DC 120VAC Less than
3 .5W 120VDC Less than
3 .5W
Self-Powered 120 to 347VAC Less than 4W Nickel-Cadmium
battery